SATISFACTION AND IMAGE SURVEY

LISBON

2022

Turismo

de
Lisboa

OBSERVATORIO

ANNEX



Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

CONTENTS:
1. Results by nationality page 3
2. Results by age page 30
3. Results by travel companion page 42
4. Results by type of accommodation page 54

Observatério Turismo de Lisboa page 2 of 59



1. RESULTS BY NATIONALITY
GERMANY (243 answers)

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

Germany - Gender

Male;
350%

Female;

65,0%
)~

Germany - Age

65 or more 1,2%
55t0 64
4510 54
35t044
251034

15to 24

12,8%
23,0%
32,5%
23,9%
6,6%

Germany - Academic level

Post-graduation I 0,8%
University degree
University attendance
Secondary

Elementary

Germany - Marital status

Widow/er I 2,1%

B oo

Single

Separated, Divorced

Married, Together

Germany - Travel companion

Solo traveller | 0,4%

I 1,2%

Groups of friends
Family 26,3%

Work colleagues

36,6%

Germany - Previous experience

Repeaters;
4,1%

First
comers;
95,9%

]

Germany - Place of
accommodation

Settbal Peninsula . 53%

sintra || 177%

Germany - Type of
accommodation

Family/friends' house ‘ 0,4%
Hostel/Inn . 9,5%

Apartment I 4,5%

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 15,6% 6,79
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
(0to2) (1to010) (8 or more)
Public transportation network 1,96 6,95 21,4%
Feeling of safety/security 1,95 7,71 66,3%
Good weather 193 8,61 98,8%
Good value for money 1,89 8,23 89,3%
Observance of environmental regulations 187 7,28 36,2%
Tourist signs 1,80 737 42,7%
Quality of restaurant service 1,79 7,96 74,3%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,77 8,40 94,9%
Offer of monuments 1,66 7,94 72,5%
Urban and public spaces cleanliness 1,65 7,21 30,8%
Offer of modernity 1,51 7,98 81,9%
Diversity of restaurants 1,40 747 46,9%
Tourism information offices 1,24 8,17 90,9%
Offer of different experiences 1,05 7,40 48,2%
Offer of museums 0,98 7,29 37,9%
Existence of cultural events 0,75 7,18 38,8%
Diversity of animation activities 0,74 8,05 78,9%
Quality of accommodation service 0,68 7,58 56,1%
Nightlife offer 061 8,45 89,7%
Quality of wi-fi service 0,58 7,30 42,3%
Shopping facilities 041 7,71 60,2%
Offer of attractions for children 0,14 7,68 64,0%

Germany - Strongest and most different images
11,5%
11,5%
9,5%
36,6%

B o5

Sophistication and
modernity

Sensations

Unique History

0,0%

Diversity of experiences 0,8%
2,5%

Human element 37,9%
7,4%

B 2,1%
Capital cit !
apital city L 41%
- 54,7%
Auth !
uthenticity 14,8%
' 0,4%
e | —

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage
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Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa

Germany - Reality vs.
Expectations

Wonderful surprise 0,8%
Exceeded expectations 18,5%
Met expectations 72,8%
Below expectations 5,8%
Big disappointment 2,1%
Germany - Probability of
returning
Very likely 49,8%
Likely 41,2%

Not very likely

Not at all likely

Doesn't know

7,8%

0,8%

0,4%

Germany - Recommendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit

Top 10 destinations to visit

Top 20 destinations to visit

Top 50 destinations to visit

Does not recommend the visit

7,8%

63,8%

25,9%

1,6%

0,8%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

BENELUX (153 answers)
Benelux - Gender Benelux - Age
Female;
Male: 47.7% 65ormore | 0,0%
52,3% /_ 550 64 7.8%
45 to 54 9,8%
35t044 26,1%
25t0 34 37,9%
15t0 24 18,3%
Benelux - Academic level Benelux - Marital status
Post-graduation | 1,3% Widow/er | 0.0%
Uriversy degree | 552
University attendance [l 11,8%
Separated, Divorced 8,5%
Secondary [ 17.6% P - ’

Benelux - Travel companion

Groups of friends

52,9%

Family 21,6%

Couple 25,5%

Benelux - Previous experience

Repeaters;

1,3%
/_

First
comers;

98,7% —

Benelux - Place of
accommodation

Setdbal Peninsula [l 7.8%
Sintra | 46%
Cascais | 203%
Lisbon City | N -: o

Hostel/Inn - 11,1%

Apartment I 3,9%

Benelux - Type of
accommodation

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 13,7% 6,70
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Public transportation network 1,95 6,92 20,3%
Good weather 1,94 8,64 98,7%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,90 7,08 25,8%
Good value for money 1,89 8,17 91,4%
Feeling of safety/security 1,88 7,64 60,5%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,86 8,50 95,3%
Tourist signs 1,74 7,27 36,8%
Offer of monuments 173 7,92 75,2%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 1,73 7,16 32,0%
Quality of restaurant service 172 7,78 66,0%
Offer of modernity 1,58 7,96 83,3%
Diversity of restaurants 133 733 36,2%
Offer of different experiences 1,20 7,59 56,9%
Tourism information offices 0,99 8,14 72,7%
Diversity of animation activities 0,90 8,19 86,5%
Nightlife offer 0,90 831 85,2%
Offer of museums 0,88 7,29 40,6%
Existence of cultural events 0,81 7,51 47,5%
Quality of accommodation service 0,63 7,36 46,9%
Quality of wi-fi service 063 7,19 35,2%
Shopping facilities 044 7,68 61,0%
Offer of attractions for children 0,18 7,06 44.4%

Benelux - Strongest and most different images
Sophistication and

13,1%
modernity 9,8%
Sensations >.2%
24,8%
) ) 9,2%
Unique History M

0,0%
| 07%

Human element 58,8%
7,8%

3,9%

l 3,9%

Diversity of experiences

Capital city

0,
Authenticity 5500 41,8%

0,0%

Attractiveness

19,0%
m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

Benelux - Reality vs. Expectations
Wonderful surprise | 1,3%

Exceeded expectations . 17,0%

Met expectations _ 73,9%

Below expectations I 6,5%

Big disappointment | 1,3%

Benelux - Probability of returning

Very likely 55,6%

Likely 34,6%

8,5%

Not very likely

Not at all likely 1,3%

Benelux - Recommendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit I 3,3%

Top 10 destinations to visit _ 68,0%
Top 20 destinations to visit - 26,1%

Top 50 destinations to visit | 1,3%

Does not recommend the visit | 1,3%
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

BRAZIL (215 answers)

e Brazil - Gender Brazil - Age

38,6%

65ormore | 0,0%

Female: 55 to 64 7.4%

/—f” A% 4510 54 30,2%
351044 47,9%
251034 14,4%

15t024  0,0%

Brazil - Academic level Brazil - Marital status
Post-graduation - 16,3%

University degree _ 72,6%
Single 23,3%
University attendance ‘ 0,5% J -

i [0)
Secondary . 10,7% Separated, Divorced - 9,3%

Elementary | 00% martied, Together | o %

Widow/er | 0,5%

Brazil - Travel companion Brazil - Previous experience

Repeaters;

Solo traveller W 2,8% /_7,4%
Groups of friend's G 509% First
comers;
Organised group | NG 23.7% 92,6%
Family | 11.2%
Work colleagues | 0,9%

Couple I 11.2%

Brazil - Place of accommodation Brazil - Type of accommodation
Settbal Peninsula ‘ 0,5% Family/friends' house . 9,3%
Sintra | 0,0% Hostel/Inn - 14,4%
Cascais | 0,9% Apartment | 1,4%
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1to10)
Global evaluation 99,5% 8,58
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)

Good value for money 1,96 6,59 5,1%
Public transportation network 1,94 8,20 88,8%
Feeling of safety/security 1,94 8,61 98,6%
Offer of monuments 192 8,71 99,1%
Tourist signs 1,87 8,23 91,1%
Quality of restaurant service 187 8,80 99,1%
Offer of modernity 1,83 8,61 98,6%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,83 7,55 55,5%
Offer of different experiences 1,74 8,66 97,1%
Offer of museums 1,66 8,27 90,4%
Diversity of restaurants 157 8,00 86,4%
Quality of wi-fi service 157 8,00 80,1%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,55 8,49 97,9%
Tourism information offices 143 8,58 94,7%
Existence of cultural events 1,17 7,38 45,1%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 1,13 8,40 97,7%
Shopping facilities 1,04 8,02 76,5%
Good weather 1,01 6,64 11,4%
Diversity of animation activities 093 8,13 84,0%
Nightlife offer 0,68 8,03 78,7%
Quality of accommodation service 0,53 7,54 56,4%
Offer of attractions for children 0,03 Ind. Ind.

Brazil - Strongest and most different images

Sophistication and 0,9%
modernity 7,9%
) 3,7%
Sensat g
ensations FO,S%

) . 96,3%
U Hist !
nique History P
. ) ) 0,5%
D ty of 4
iversity of experiences 2.3%

Human element 158%
0,5%
) ) 28,8%
Capital cit !
N
. 69,3%

Auth !
uthenticity 11,6%

0,
Attractiveness 0,0%

73,5%
m Most differentimage  m Strongest image
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Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa

Brazil - Reality vs. Expectations

Wonderful surprise 26,5%
Exceeded expectations 60,0%
Met expectations 13,5%

Below expectations | 0,0%

Big disappointment | 0,0%

Brazil - Probability of returning

Very likely 98,6%

Likely 1,4%

Not very likely ' 0,0%

Not at all likely ' 0,0%

Brazil - Recoommendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit 96,7%

Top 10 destinations to visit 3,3%

Top 20 destinations to visit | 0,0%

Top 50 destinations to visit | 0,0%

Does not recommend the visit =~ 0,0%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

page 11 of 59



Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

SCANDINAVIA (130 answers)

Scandinavia - Gender Scandinavia - Age
Male;
25,4%_\

65 or more 0,8%

55 to 64 13,1%

4510 54 24,6%

35 to 44 38,5%
“_Female; 250 34 23,1%

74,6%
15t024  0,0%

Scandinavia - Academic level Scandinavia - Marital status

Post-graduation I 4,6%

University degree _ 74,6%
Single 20,8%
University attendance I 2,3% -

S ted, Di d 0
Secondary - 18,5% eparated, Divorce - 13,1%

Widow/er = 0,0%

Scandinavia - Travel companion Scandinavia - Previous
experience

Repeaters;
1,5%

Groups of friends _ 36,9% First

comers,
98,5% _—
Work colleagues | 0,8%
Scandinavia - Place of Scandinavia - Type of
accommodation accommodation

Setubal Peninsula | 100%
Sintra I 11.5%
Cascais [N :./%

Lisbon Ciry | /% Horel - 99,2%

Apartment | 0,8%
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 17,7% 6,86
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
(0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Public transportation network 1,99 6,71 10,8%
Good weather 1,99 8,82 100,0%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,99 7,03 22,7%
Feeling of safety/security 197 7,56 52,3%
Urban and public spaces cleanliness 1,96 7,04 22,3%
Quality of restaurant service 191 821 92,3%
Good value for money 1,89 8,05 87,7%
Tourist signs 1,85 717 31,8%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,78 8,46 96,9%
Offer of monuments 1,72 7,92 73.1%
Offer of modernity 167 8,02 85,4%
Diversity of restaurants 1,62 745 46,9%
Tourism information offices 1,14 8,64 96,4%
Quality of accommodation service 1,13 7,66 60,3%
Offer of different experiences 1,13 7,46 51,4%
Offer of museums 1,12 7,31 38,1%
Existence of cultural events 1,06 7,23 39,4%
Diversity of animation activities 0,78 8,09 84,0%
Nightlife offer 0,65 8,11 80,3%
Quality of wi-fi service 0,58 7,13 28,2%
Shopping facilities 047 7,74 63,8%
Offer of attractions for children 0,13 7,50 41,7%

Scandinavia - Strongest and most different images

7,7%
5,4%

Sophistication and
modernity

Sensations 20,0%
40,0%

0,
Unique History E);ﬁb
,0%

Diversity of experiences 0,0%
I 26%

50,8%

Human element

|

3,8%

[v)
Capital city ls": é;/
,6%

0,
Authenticity 57,7%

23,8%

0,0%

Attractiveness
I 5

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage
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Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa

Scandinavia - Reality vs.
Expectations

Wonderful surprise | 0,0%
Exceeded expectations 30,8%
Met expectations 66,9%
Below expectations | 0,8%

Big disappointment 1,5%

Scandinavia - Probability of
returning
Very likely 60,0%
Likely 35,4%

Not very likely 3,8%

Not at all likely | 0,8%

Scandinavia - Recommendation
of Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit 4,6%

Top 10 destinations to visit 59,2%

Top 20 destinations to visit 354%

Top 50 destinations to visit = 0,0%

Does not recommend the visit | 0,8%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

SPAIN (354 answers)
Spain - Gender Spain - Age

Female; 65 or more 0,3%

38,4%
55 to 64 5,1%
4510 54 9,6%
35to0 44 22,0%
2510 34 39,5%
15to 24 23,4%

Spain - Academic level Spain - Marital status
Post-graduation | 0,8% Widow/er | 0,6%

University degree [ 17.5% Singl 48,9%

University attendance - 12,7%

Secondary | ¢ 5%

Separated, Divorced . 4,5%

Spain - Travel companion Spain - Previous experience
Solo traveller | 0,3% ReF;f,s]aot/oers;
Groups of friends | GEGTGTcEGGEEEEEE - % First /_
Organised group | 4.0% Cg;‘g%;j‘ ‘

Family [l 59%
Work colleagues || 1,7%

Couple |G :70%

Spain - Place of accommodation Spain - Type of accommodation

Family/friends' house I 1,1%
SetUbal Peninsula I4,5%

Sintra I 3,4%

Cascais I 4,0% Apartment . 8,8%

Observatério Turismo de Lisboa page 15 of 59



Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 20,3% 6,90
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Good value for money 192 7,94 79,9%
Public transportation network 1,88 7,32 37,3%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 187 8,72 98,0%
Feeling of safety/security 1,78 7,85 72,3%
Offer of monuments 1,55 7,98 76,8%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,50 7,63 60,6%
Tourist signs 148 743 43,8%
Good weather 1,45 8,16 89,3%
Quality of restaurant service 142 7,59 52,4%
Offer of modernity 1,29 8,01 84,1%
Offer of different experiences 127 7,76 63,9%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 1,15 7,56 55,8%
Nightlife offer 1,14 8,64 91,4%
Diversity of restaurants 091 7,44 45,4%
Quality of wi-fi service 082 748 47,7%
Tourism information offices 0,78 8,25 90,6%
Diversity of animation activities 0,74 8,19 81,5%
Offer of museums 0,57 7,57 52,0%
Existence of cultural events 0,38 7,36 46,9%
Shopping facilities 0,24 7,74 61,6%
Quality of accommodation service 0,13 6,76 19,0%
Offer of attractions for children 0,04 7,75 75,0%

Spain - Strongest and most different images

Sophistication and 24,0%
modernity 16,1%
. 1,7%
e —
) ) 11,3%
U Hist !
nique History &

0,3%
0,8%

Diversity of experiences “

0,
Human element 79,1%

|

2,3%

Capital city 23%
,3%

19,8%

Authenticity 1.3%
3%

1

0,0%

Attractiveness
I 02

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage

Observatério Turismo de Lisboa page 16 of 59



Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa

Spain - Reality vs. Expectations
Wonderful surprise 0,8%
Exceeded expectations 22,9%
Met expectations 72,9%
Below expectations 3,1%

Big disappointment = 0,3%

Spain - Probability of returning

Very likely 57,3%

Likely 37,6%

Not very likely 4,0%

Not at all likely | 1,1%

Spain - Recommendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit 27,1%
Top 10 destinations to visit 61,9%
Top 20 destinations to visit 9,9%
Top 50 destinations to visit | 0,8%

Does not recommend the visit = 0,3%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

USA/CANADA (168 answers)

USA/Canada - Gender USA/Canada - Age
Male; 65 ormore | 0,0%
381% 55 t0 64 7,1%
45to 54 27,4%
|____Female;
2510 34 13,7%
15t024 @ 0,0%
USA/Canada - Academic level USA/Canada - Marital status
Post-graduation | 3,0% Widow/er | 0,6%
iversi I 7749 _
University degree 774% Single _ 26,8%
University attendance | 1,2%
S ted, Di d 14,3%
Secondary [ 16.5% eparated, Divorce - b
Elementary = 0,0% Married, Together
USA/Canada - Travel companion USA/Canada - Previous
experience
Solo traveller | 1,8% Repeaters;
i
Groups of friends | AN 5 5% corlr:SetrS; /_2,4%
Organised group | 14.9% 97.6% —
Family | 2338%
Work colleagues | 0,6%
Couple | 7.1%
USA/Canada - Place of USA/Canada - Type of
accommodation accommodation
SetUbal Peninsula | 0,0% Family/friends' house I 24%
Sintra | 0,6%
Hostel/Inn I 6,0%
Cascais ’ 0,6%
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 75,0% 7,81
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Feeling of safety/security 1,95 8,03 78,0%
Public transportation network 193 7,36 36,7%
Good value for money 192 7,57 53,6%
Quality of restaurant service 1,90 8,39 94,6%
Offer of monuments 1,90 8,53 97,0%
Tourist signs 1,85 7,51 44,9%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,79 8,52 100,0%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,75 7,63 60,4%
Offer of modernity 172 8,33 97,5%
Offer of different experiences 1,65 8,37 89,1%
Diversity of restaurants 1,54 7,73 68,3%
Offer of museums 1,50 8,01 75,9%
Urban and public spaces cleanliness 133 7,59 56,0%
Good weather 1,23 8,13 90,5%
Quality of wi-fi service 122 749 52,9%
Tourism information offices 1,21 8,20 96,7%
Existence of cultural events 1,05 7,39 51,3%
Shopping facilities 0,73 7,53 43,3%
Quality of accommodation service 0,72 7,18 32,1%
Diversity of animation activities 0,70 8,11 83,5%
Nightlife offer 0,59 8,06 88,0%
Offer of attractions for children 0,03 Ind. Ind.

USA/Canada - Strongest and most different images

Sophisticationand | 0,6%
modernity 11,3%
: 1,8%
Sensations h 10,7%
) : 88,1%
H 7
Unique History 16,1%

Diversity of experiences | %’(:;/;
,6%

Human elemen: | N 26.2%
0,0%

Capital city

1,8%
8,3%
V)
Authenticity 12,59 68,5%
’ 0

0,0%

Attractiveness
I <0.5%

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage
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Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa

USA/Canada - Reality vs.
Expectations

Wonderful surprise

Exceeded expectations

Met expectations

Below expectations | 0,0%

Big disappointment | 0,0%

8,3%

59,5%

32,1%

USA/Canada - Probability of
returning

Very likely

97,6%

Likely © 2,4%

Not very likely ' 0,0%

Not at all likely | 0,0%

USA/Canada - Recommendation
of Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit

Top 10 destinations to visit

Top 20 destinations to visit

Top 50 destinations to visit

Does not recommend the visit

33,9%

63,7%

2,4%

0,0%

0,0%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022
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FRANCE (273 answers)

France - Gender

Male;
36,6%

____Female;
63,4%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

France - Age
65 or more 2,2%
551064 15,4%
451054 23,8%
35t044 25,6%
25t034 24,2%
15t024 8,8%

France - Academic level

Post-graduation | 0,7%

P 22,0%

B 66%
I 707

0,0%

University degree
University attendance
Secondary

Elementary

France - Marital status

Widow/er l 4,8%

single | 19.0%

Separated, Divorced - 11,7%

France - Travel companion

I 7

| 0,7%

B

| 15%

T

Groups of friends
Organised group

Family
Work colleagues

Couple

France - Previous experience

R ters;
it cpeaters
comers; /_ '
98,2% —

France - Place of

accommodation
Setuibal Peninsula . 7,3%

sintra || 10.6%
Cascais . 8,8%

France - Type of

accommodation
Family/friends' house = 0,4%

Hostel/Inn - 23.8%

Apartment I 4,0%

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 15,8% 6,63
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
(0to2) (1t010) (8 or more)
Public transportation network 1,94 7,12 29,2%
Good value for money 193 7,98 81,3%
Feeling of safety/security 1,88 7,72 60,8%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,79 831 90,1%
Good weather 177 8,34 95,5%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,75 731 40,1%
Tourist signs 1,73 735 37,4%
Quality of restaurant service 173 7,65 59,2%
Offer of monuments 1,69 7,94 75,4%
Offer of modernity 1,48 8,01 83,1%
Urban and public spaces cleanliness 135 7,24 37,0%
Diversity of restaurants 133 7,36 40,0%
Tourism information offices 121 8,27 83,6%
Offer of different experiences 1,02 7,60 55,9%
Offer of museums 0,92 7,31 40,1%
Diversity of animation activities 0,74 8,02 80,6%
Existence of cultural events 0,74 7,39 49,5%
Quality of wi-fi service 0,59 7,52 51,6%
Nightlife offer 0,58 8,45 85,9%
Quality of accommodation service 0,39 7,20 35,1%
Shopping facilities 031 7,67 57,3%
Offer of attractions for children 0,06 7,73 54,5%

France - Strongest and most differentimages

12,5%
11,7%

Sophistication and
modernity

Sensations 44%
32,2%

11,4%

Unique History 1.8%
,0%

Diversity of experiences 0,0%
B 0%

[»)
Human element — 45,1%
N 1,8%
| r
Capital city 2.9%
0,
Authenticity 30,8%

9,5%

0,0%

Attractiveness
[ [RCARD

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

France - Reality vs. Expectations
Wonderful surprise | 0,0%

Exceeded expectations . 15,4%

Met expectations _ 72,9%

Below expectations l 11,0%

Big disappointment ‘ 0,7%

France - Probability of returning

Very likely

Not very likely - 13,6%

Not at all likely | 1,1%

41,8%

Doesn't know ‘ 0,4%

France - Recommmendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit . 11,7%

Top 10 destinations to visit _54,2%
Top 20 destinations to visit - 30,4%

Top 50 destinations to visit I 2,9%

Does not recommend the visit | 0,7%
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

ITALY (133 answers)
Italy - Gender Italy - Age
65 or more 0,8%
Male;
4218 55 t0 64 15,8%
| Female; 4510 54 20,3%
57.9% 3510 44 31,6%
2510 34 26,3%
1510 24 5,3%

Italy - Academic level
Post-graduation | 0,8%

University degree _ 36,8%

University attendance . 6,0%

Elementary = 0,0%

Italy - Marital status

Widow/er I 3,0%

single || 228%

Separated, Divorced . 6,8%

Italy - Travel companion

Groups of friends _ 44,4%

Organised group | 0,8%

Family | 185%

Work colleagues I 1,5%

Counie N 6%

Italy - Previous experience

Repeaters;
0,8%

First

comers;
99,2% va

Italy - Place of accommodation

Setdbal Peninsula |2,3%

Sintra l 3,8%

Cascais - 14,3%

Italy - Type of accommodation

Hostel/Inn . 15,8%

Apartment I 3,0%

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1to10)
Global evaluation 18,0% 6,90
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
(ORte) (1to10) (8 or more)
Good value for money 1,96 8,07 85,7%
Public transportation network 1,95 7,25 33,1%
Feeling of safety/security 191 7,83 69,9%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,80 8,50 97,0%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,79 7,53 43,8%
Tourist signs 1,78 745 42,4%
Offer of monuments 1,75 8,01 79,7%
Quality of restaurant service 172 7,94 73,7%
Offer of modernity 162 8,15 89,5%
Good weather 1,58 8,27 93,2%
Diversity of restaurants 1,40 743 45,8%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 1,35 7,43 41,4%
Tourism information offices 1,25 8,12 88,0%
Offer of different experiences 1,03 7,75 62,9%
Offer of museums 1,02 7,58 49,5%
Existence of cultural events 0,83 7,39 47,1%
Quality of wi-fi service 067 7,39 45,6%
Diversity of animation activities 0,66 7,95 72,7%
Nightlife offer 063 8,46 89,8%
Quality of accommodation service 043 7,15 30,9%
Shopping facilities 0,35 737 34,9%
Offer of attractions for children 0,02 8,00 100,0%

Italy - Strongest and most different images

Sophistication and 3,8%
modernity 12,8%
: 3,8%
e | — 1
) ) 24,1%
U Hist ’
nique History F

0,0%

Diversity of experiences
’

0,
Human element 51,9%

w
2
>

12,0%

4,5%

ital i
Capital city 6,0%
. 34,6%
Authenticity 11,3%

|

. 0,8%
A ’
ttractiveness 22,6%

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

Italy - Reality vs. Expectations

Wonderful surprise ‘ 0,8%

Exceeded expectations - 22,6%

Met expectations _ 71,4%

Below expectations I 5,3%

Big disappointment | 0,0%

Italy - Probability of returning

Very likely 53,4%

Likely 39,1%

6,0%

Not very likely

Not at all likely 1,5%

Italy - Recommendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit I 9,8%

Top 10 destinations to visit _ 66,9%

Top 20 destinations to visit - 21,8%

Top 50 destinations to visit | 1,5%

Does not recommend the visit = 0,0%
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UNITED KINGDOM/IRELAND (437 answers)

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

UK/Ireland - Gender

Male;
37,8% _~

l____Female;
62,2%

65 or more
55t0 64
4510 54
35t044
25t034
15t024

UK/Ireland - Age

1,1%
19,2%
22,7%
26,1%
25,2%

57%

UK/Ireland - Academic level

Post-graduation | 1,1%
University degree 22,0%
University attendance 2,1%
Secondary 74,6%

Elementary | 0,2%

UK/Ireland - Marital status

Widow/er I 3,7%

single [ 206%

Separated, Divorced - 10,5%

UK/Ireland - Travel companion

Groups of friends _ 31,4%
Family || 223

Work colleagues | 0,7%

UK/Ireland - Previous experience

First
comers;

97,5% —

Repeaters;
2,5%

UK/Ireland - Place of
accommodation

Setubal Peninsula |2,3%
Sintra ] 3.8%
Cascais - 14,3%
Lisbon City | N 2%

Hostel/Inn - 24,7%

Apartment I 4,3%

UK/Ireland - Type of
accommodation

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation

(1to 10)

(8 or more)

Global evaluation

12,6% 6,55

Level of importance ~ Average evaluation

% satisfaction

Farameter (0to2) (1to10) (8 or more)
Public transportation network 1,96 7,03 27,4%
Good value for money 193 8,03 82,6%
Feeling of safety/security 1,88 7,66 63,2%
Good weather 1,86 8,51 96,5%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,80 8,30 90,3%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,76 7,23 32,0%
Tourist signs 1,75 743 43,5%
Quality of restaurant service 1,70 7,80 66,4%
Offer of monuments 1,65 7,95 76,8%
Offer of modernity 147 7,99 81,8%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 142 7,20 33,0%
Diversity of restaurants 132 7,35 40,3%
Tourism information offices 132 8,13 82,3%
Offer of different experiences 1,00 7,54 55,3%
Offer of museums 0,96 7,40 43,1%
Existence of cultural events 073 7,42 49,3%
Quality of wi-fi service 0,73 7,48 51,2%
Diversity of animation activities 067 8,02 79,1%
Nightlife offer 0,59 8,36 86,9%
Quality of accommodation service 041 7,14 35,2%
Shopping facilities 027 7,63 54,9%
Offer of attractions for children 0,07 7,19 62,5%
UK/Ireland - Strongets and most differerent images
Sophistication and ‘8%
modernity 10,8%
Sensations 3.7%
26,3%
Unique History 1,4% 8,9%
Diversity of experiences 0’20/(;’7%
Human element F 33,2%
Capital city HSZ)?’%
0
Authenticity F 44,4%
0
Attractiveness 0,2% 15,3%
m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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UK/Ireland - Reality vs.
Expectations

Wonderful surprise

Exceeded expectations

Met expectations

Below expectations

‘ 0,9%

o
. 13,0%

Big disappointment I 2,5%
UK/Ireland - Probability of
returning
Very likely 41,2%

Likely

Not very likely

Not at all likely

Doesn't know

NA

- 12,6%
I 37%

| 0,9%

0,2%

UK/Ireland - Recommendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit

Top 10 destinations to visit

Top 20 destinations to visit

Top 50 destinations to visit

Does not recommend the visit

. 11,0%
I 5,0%

I 2,3%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022
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2. RESULTS BY AGE
UNDER 35 YEARS OLD (862 answers)

Under 35 - Gender

Female;
23,1%

s

Male; _/

76,9%

Under 35 - Academic level

Post-graduation I 2,2%

University degree _ 46,4%
University attendance - 14,2%
Secondary _ 37,1%

Elementary = 0,1%

Under 35 - Travel companion

Solo traveller | 0,7%

Groups of friends _ 67,6%

Organised group ‘ 0,5%

Family [JJJj 8.6%

Work colleagues I 1,9%

Couple - 20,8%

Under 35 - Previous experience

Repeaters;
First 3.0%

comers,

97,0% /

Under 35 - Place of
accommodation

Setubal Peninsula | 1,4%

Sintra | 1,2%

Cascais l 7,2%

Under 35 - Type of
accommodation

Family/friends' house I 2,8%

Camping 0,1%

Apartment . 9,4%

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 27,0% 7,01
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Public transportation network 191 7,28 36,9%
Good value for money 1,90 7,86 74,3%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 187 8,63 96,6%
Feeling of safety/security 1,78 7,84 70,3%
Good weather 167 8,33 90,3%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,63 7,60 55,9%
Offer of monuments 1,59 8,02 80,0%
Tourist signs 1,54 743 44,5%
Offer of different experiences 1,50 7,90 70,3%
Quality of restaurant service 1,48 7,61 53,3%
Offer of modernity 139 8,01 84,2%
Nightlife offer 1,36 8,64 94,4%
Urban and public spaces cleanliness 1,29 7,46 48,4%
Diversity of restaurants 1,03 742 43,0%
Quality of wi-fi service 1,00 743 46,0%
Diversity of animation activities 0,90 8,17 82,6%
Tourism information offices 0,75 8,48 92,6%
Offer of museums 061 7,55 48,3%
Existence of cultural events 0,52 7,37 43,4%
Shopping facilities 0,29 7,69 59,0%
Quality of accommodation service 0,20 7,10 33,1%
Offer of attractions for children 0,08 7,22 50,0%

Under 35 - Strongest and most different images

23,9%
17,3%

Sophistication and
modernity

Sensations 3.8%
23,9%
) : 20,0%
H ’
Unique History m

0,1%
B 2.0%

Diversity of experiences

Human element 68,9%
11,0%

0/
Capital city r3 i’:} %
,0%

0
Authenticity oy 24,7%
r (]

) 0,1%
Attract 4
ractiveness 24,6%)

m Most differentimage  m Strongest image
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Under 35 - Reality vs.
Expectations

Wonderful surprise 3,2%
Exceeded expectations 28,9%
Met expectations 64,6%
Below expectations 3,2%

Big disappointment = 0,0%

Under 35 - Probability of
returning

Very likely 66,2%
Likely 29,4%
Not very likely 4,1%
Not at all likely ' 0,2%

NA  0,1%

Under 35 - Recommendation of

Lisbon
Top 5 destinations to visit 26,7%
Top 10 destinations to visit 57.2%
Top 20 destinations to visit 15,5%

Top 50 destinations to visit | 0,5%

Does not recommend the visit | 0,1%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022
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35TO 44 YEARS OLD (1.049 answers)

35 to 44 - Gender 35 t0 44 - Academic level

Post-graduation . 12,6%

University degree _ 63,0%

University attendance ‘ 0,6%

Male;
36,6%

/____Female;
63,4%
Secondary - 23,8%
Elementary = 0,0%
35 to 44 - Travel companion 35 to 44 - Previous experience

Solo traveller | 0,6% Repeaters;

/_ 3,4%

First
35,5% comers;

96,6%

Groups of friends

Organised group 10,3%

Family 16,0%

Work colleagues

o
3
=

35 to 44 - Place of 35 to 44 - Probability of returning
accommodation

Very likely 68,9%

Setlbal Peninsula I 3,5%
Likely 23,3%
Sintra I 5,9%
Not very likely 6,0%
Cascals . 9,9% Not at all likely 1 1,4%
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% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 50,5% 7,37
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
(0to2) (1to010) (8 or more)
Public transportation network 1,96 7,40 46,6%
Feeling of safety/security 1,95 7,98 751%
Good value for money 1,94 7,46 51,0%
Quality of restaurant service 1,85 8,20 84,8%
Tourist signs 1,85 7,62 56,7%
Offer of monuments 1,83 8,15 81,7%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 177 8,19 85,8%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,73 7,80 66,2%
Offer of modernity 1,68 8,20 89,8%
Diversity of restaurants 1,50 7,6 58,8%
Good weather 147 7,92 69,1%
Urban and public spaces cleanliness 137 7,63 57,7%
Offer of different experiences 136 7,92 71,7%
Offer of museums 1,29 7,72 61,1%
Tourism information offices 1,28 8,19 88,8%
Quality of wi-fi service 1,03 7,73 68,1%
Existence of cultural events 0,94 742 47,8%
Diversity of animation activities 0,75 8,04 81,1%
Quality of accommodation service 0,66 7,39 46,9%
Shopping facilities 0,62 7,69 58,5%
Nightlife offer 0,49 7,94 74,3%
Offer of attractions for children 0,06 7,56 50,0%

35 to 44 - Strongest and most different images

Sophistication and 2,3%
modernity 10,6%

Sensations 4.8%
19,6%

Unique History

47,2%

3,5%
,2%
2,5%

0,
Human element 37,0%
6,0%
ol i 14,4%
Capital cit ’
apital city 5.7%

Authenticity

Diversity of experiences

S

54,8%

|

11,4%

0,0%

Attractiveness
I 7%

m Most differentimage  m Strongest image
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35 to 44 - Reality vs. Expectations

Wonderful surprise . 7,7%

Exceeded expectations _ 39,0%
Met expectations _ 47,0%

Below expectations I 5,0%

Big disappointment I 1,3%

35 to 44 - Probability of returning

Likely - 23.3%

Not very likely I 6,0%
Not at all likely | 1,4%

Doesn't know ‘ 0,4%

35 to 44 - Recommendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit _ 40,2%
Top 10 destinations to visit _ 40,9%
Top 20 destinations to visit - 15,8%

Top 50 destinations to visit I 2,0%

Does not recommend the visit | 1,0%
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45 TO 54 YEARS OLD (791 answers)

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

45 to 54 - Gender

Male;
31,0%

—__Female;
69,0%

45 to 54 - Academic level

Post-graduation

20,5%

University degree

43,7%

University attendance

0,4%

Secondary - 35,4%

Elementary = 0,0%

45 to 54 - Travel companion

Solo traveller

0,6%

Groups of friends 21,7%

Organised group 16,7%

Family 25,8%

Work colleagues

o
3
>

Couple 34,9%

45 to 54 - Previous experience

Repeaters;
3,0%

First

comers, /_
97,0% /

4510 54 - Place of
accommodation

Setdbal Peninsula I3,8%

Sintra l 7,5%
Cascais . 14,3%

45 to 54 - Type of
accommodation

Family/friends' house | 1,3%
Hostel/Inn 1,6%
Apartment 1,1%

HOtE| - 96,0%

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction

Average evaluation

(8 or more) (1to10)
Global evaluation 56,8% 7,52
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Feeling of safety/security 1,96 8,17 81,0%
Public transportation network 1,96 7,55 53,6%
Good value for money 192 7,45 49,9%
Quality of restaurant service 1,88 8,35 90,4%
Tourist signs 1,86 777 64,2%
Offer of monuments 18] 8,24 83,0%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,76 8,18 87,2%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,71 7,95 70,0%
Offer of modernity 1,66 8,25 90,5%
Diversity of restaurants 1,53 7,69 64,7%
Tourism information offices 1,49 837 93,2%
Good weather 1,46 7,82 63,9%
Offer of museums 1,39 7,80 64,2%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 1,39 7,79 64,9%
Offer of different experiences 121 8,09 78,4%
Existence of cultural events 0,96 7,38 49,1%
Quality of wi-fi service 093 7,87 75,9%
Quality of accommodation service 0,81 744 48,1%
Diversity of animation activities 0,63 8,03 79,7%
Shopping facilities 0,59 7,84 66,4%
Nightlife offer 0,21 7,71 66,4%
Offer of attractions for children 0,06 7,88 87,5%
45 to 54 - Strongest and most different images
Sophistication and I 1,1%
modernity 10,9%
Sensations >.4%
18,1%
Unique History 3,4% 49,7%
Diversity of experiences H)’S;/;%
Human element P 33,6%
7,1%
Capital city m 13:3%
0
Authenticity P 59,2%
0
Attractiveness b 39,1%
m Most differentimage  m Strongest image

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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45 to 54 - Reality vs. Expectations

Wonderful surprise . 11,8%
Exceeded expectations _ 39,7%
Met expectations _ 43,5%

Below expectations I 4,2%

Big disappointment | 0,9%

45 to 54 - Probability of returning

Likely - 20,9%

Not very likely I 51%
Not at all likely | 1,3%

Doesn't know | 0,1%

45 to 54 - Recommendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit _ 45,8%
Top 10 destinations to visit _ 37,4%
Top 20 destinations to visit - 14,8%

Top 50 destinations to visit I 1,4%

Does not recommend the visit | 0,6%
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55 YEARS OLD OR MORE (324 answers)

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

55 or more - Gender

Male;
20,1 %_\

~__ Female;
79,9%

55 or more -

Post-graduation

University degree

University attendance

Secondary

Elementary

Academic level

I 3,4%

l 11,1%

| 1,2%

| 1,2%

55 or more - Travel companion

Solo traveller I 0,9%

- 11,1%
- 10,5%
I

| 0.9%

Groups of friends
Organised group

Family
Work colleagues

Couple

50,3%

55 or more - Previous
experience

First
comers;
94,4%

Repeaters;

/5,6%

55 or more - Place of
accommodation

Setubal Peninsula 11,4%

Sintra 23,8%

Cascais 21,6%

Lisbon City

44,8%

55 or more - Type of
accommodation

Family/friends' house

Apartment

2,2%

0,9%

HOtel - 96’9%

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa




Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 29,6% 7,04
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
(0to2) (1t010) (8 or more)
Feeling of safety/security 197 7,90 71,3%
Public transportation network 1,95 7,13 31,1%
Good value for money 1,94 7,82 74,0%
Quality of restaurant service 1,89 8,22 88,7%
Tourist signs 1,88 7,51 49,4%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,86 823 89,8%
Observance of environmental regulations 181 7,46 45,1%
Offer of monuments 1,78 8,07 79,8%
Good weather 173 8,32 86,9%
Tourism information offices 167 8,27 89,5%
Offer of modernity 1,59 8,13 90,2%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 1,58 7,38 42,1%
Diversity of restaurants 1,56 7,49 53,8%
Offer of museums 1,40 7,52 49,8%
Existence of cultural events 1,03 743 54,5%
Quality of accommodation service 0,80 7,36 42,9%
Offer of different experiences 061 7,81 65,9%
Diversity of animation activities 0,50 8,06 82,9%
Quality of wi-fi service 0,35 7,72 67,9%
Shopping facilities 0,34 7,71 58,8%
Nightlife offer 0,07 7,88 75,0%
Offer of attractions for children 0,04 8,14 85,7%

55 or more - Strongest and most different images

Sophistication and 4,0%
modernity 7,7%

7,7%

Sensations

|

30,2%
(o)
Unique History 241%

Diversity of experiences

0,
Human element 35,8%

|

Capital city
54,6%

Authenticity

|

13,3%
) 0,6%
Attractiveness 21,0%

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage
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55 or more - Reality vs.
Expectations

Wonderful surprise I 5,2%

Exceeded expectations - 23,8%
Met expectations _ 62,0%

Below expectations I 8,0%

Big disappointment ‘ 0,9%

55 or more - Probability of
returning

Not very likely . 8,6%
Not at all likely | 1,2%

Doesn't know ‘ 0,3%

55 or more - Recommendation
of Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit - 21,0%
Top 10 destinations to visit _46,9%
Top 20 destinations to visit - 29,6%

Top 50 destinations to visit I 1,9%

Does not recommend the visit | 0,6%
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Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

3. RESULTS BY TRAVEL COMPANION

COUPLES (930 answers)
Couples - Gender Couples - Age
65ormore | 0,0%

Male;

35,8% 55to 64 9,1%
4510 54 29,7%

____Female; 35t044 41,9%
64,2%
2510 34 18,9%
15t024 | 03%
Couples - Academic level Couples - Previous experience

Repeaters;
4,9%

Post-graduation . 10,4%

First
University degree _ 37,4% comers; )

95,1%

University attendance | 1,0%

Elementary = 0,1%

Couples - Place of Couples - Type of
accommodation accommodation
) _ Family/friends' house | 1,4%
Setuibal Peninsula I 4,7%

Sintra I 6,2% Hostel/Inn . 15,7%

Cascais . 10,3% Apartment = 0,0%

Hotel 82,9%
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% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 29,5% 6,92
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
(0to2) (1t010) (8 ormore)
Public transportation network 197 7,26 38,1%
Feeling of safety/security 193 7,87 70,2%
Good value for money 191 7,73 66,2%
Tourist signs 1,82 7,52 49,5%
Quality of restaurant service 1,78 7,99 77,5%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,75 8,22 87,2%
Observance of environmental regulations 173 7,56 51,9%
Offer of monuments 1,71 8,03 74,8%
Good weather 161 8,16 81,7%
Offer of modernity 152 8,12 85,8%
Urban and public spaces cleanliness 141 7,46 48,7%
Diversity of restaurants 137 7,53 51,8%
Tourism information offices 1,30 8,11 85,0%
Offer of museums 1,13 7,51 49,2%
Offer of different experiences 1,02 7,62 57,7%
Existence of cultural events 0,75 7,38 47,3%
Quality of wi-fi service 0,71 7,62 60,9%
Diversity of animation activities 061 8,00 78,0%
Quality of accommodation service 0,52 7,31 44,0%
Shopping facilities 043 7,72 60,3%
Nightlife offer 034 7,82 68,1%
Offer of attractions for children 0,03 6,00 66,7%

Couples - Strongest and most different images

Sophistication and 2,7%
modernity 9,9%

3,7%

S ti
ensations 25,7%

28,8%

Unique History

2,0%
0,1%
2,6%

Diversity of experiences

Human element 38,0%
11,9%

7,5%
3,5%

. 43,2%
Authenticit !
uthenticity 11,1%
. 0,1%
Attract -
T — s

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage

Capital city
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Couples - Reality vs. Expectations

Wonderful surprise

Exceeded expectations

Met expectations

Below expectations

Big disappointment

I 41%
M
I 8,6%

| 1,8%

Couples - Probability of returning

Very likely

Likely

Not very likely

Not at all likely

Doesn't know

NA

- 103%

I 2,4%
| 0,5%

0,1%

Couples - Recommendation of
Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit

Top 10 destinations to visit

Top 20 destinations to visit

Top 50 destinations to visit

Does not recommend the visit

I 2,9%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022
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FAMILIES (609 answers)
Families - Gender Families - Age

Male: 65 or more 2,3%

282% __
55 to 64 24,5%
45 to 54 33,5%
35t044 27,6%

~—__Female;
71,8% 25to 34 12,0%

15to0 24 0,2%

Families - Academic level Families - Previous experience

Post-graduation . 11,2%
First
University degree _ 49,9% comers;

98,4%

Repeaters;

/_1,6%
/

University attendance | 0,2%

Secondary _ 38,8%

Elementary = 0,0%

Families - Place of Families - Type of
accommodation accommodation
Family/friends' house I 0,2%
SetUibal Peninsula . 9,0%
Hostel/Inn . 1,0%
Sintra - 16,6%

Cascais

Campin 0,2%
26,3% P I ’

48’6% Apartment _ 4'6%

Lisbon City
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% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 40,4% 7,25
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Feeling of safety/security 197 7,96 72,2%
Public transportation network 1,97 7,25 36,0%
Good value for money 1,95 7,77 68,7%
Tourist signs 1,93 7,61 55,3%
Quality of restaurant service 192 8,28 89,8%
Offer of monuments 187 8,13 80,5%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,83 7,72 57,9%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,82 831 93,8%
Offer of modernity 172 8,18 90,9%
Good weather 1,68 8,21 82,3%
Diversity of restaurants 1,66 7,58 58,7%
Tourism information offices 1,56 8,43 95,7%
Urban and public spaces cleanliness 1,55 7,53 48,9%
Offer of museums 1,28 7,62 54,2%
Existence of cultural events 1,12 743 49,6%
Offer of different experiences 1,04 7,91 70,2%
Quality of accommodation service 0,88 7,55 53,6%
Diversity of animation activities 0382 817 86,9%
Quality of wi-fi service 0,74 7,74 66,5%
Shopping facilities 0,52 7,80 66,7%
Nightlife offer 024 7,88 70,7%
Offer of attractions for children 0,23 7,59 58,1%

Families - Strongest and most different images

Sophistication and 2,8%
modernity 9,9%

12,2%

S ti
ensations 25,6%

) ) 32,2%
U Hist !
nique History 2.1%
0
Diversity of experiences 0’; /;o/
,3%
36,5%

Human element

6,1%
7,7%
7,4%

- 63,2%
Auth !
uthenticity 13,5%
. 0,3%
A r
| —

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage

Capital city
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Families - Reality vs. Expectations

Wonderful surprise

Exceeded expectations

Met expectations

Below expectations

Big disappointment

. 7,9%
I 4,3%

| 0,5%

Families - Probability of returning

Very likely

Likely

Not very likely

Not at all likely

Doesn't know

Families - Recommendation of

Lis

Top 5 destinations to visit

Top 10 destinations to visit

Top 20 destinations to visit

Top 50 destinations to visit

Does not recommend the visit

bon

I 1,5%

0,2%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022
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GROUPS OF FRIENDS (1.163 answers)

Groups of friends - Gender Groups of friends - Age
65 or more 0,3%
Female; 55 to 64 2,8%
38,9% © %
45 1o 54 14,8%
Male; 351044 32,0%
61,1%
251034 33,4%
15t0 24 16,7%
Groups of friends - Academic Groups of friends - Previous
level experience

Post-graduation . 9,0%
Repeaters;

First 28%
University degree _ 52,9% comers; /—
97,2% /

University attendance . 10,1%

Secondary - 27,9%

Elementary = 0,1%

Groups of friends - Place of Groups of friends - Type of
accommodation accommodation
Setubal Peninsula | 14% Family/friends’house | 1,5%
Sintra I 3,9% Hostel/Inn - 27,9%
Cascals I /5% Apartment I 6,4%

Hotel 64,7%
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% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 44,4% 7,32
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Public transportation network 193 7,39 43,9%
Good value for money 193 7,65 60,6%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,86 8,47 92,3%
Feeling of safety/security 1,84 7,96 74,8%
Offer of monuments 1,69 8,12 83,4%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,68 781 65,0%
Tourist signs 1,66 7,55 51,8%
Quality of restaurant service 1,65 7,92 67,2%
Good weather 1,58 8,13 79,3%
Offer of modernity 1,54 8,11 87,1%
Offer of different experiences 152 8,03 77.1%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 132 7,61 56,0%
Diversity of restaurants 1,26 7,53 51,7%
Nightlife offer 1,12 8,52 92,2%
Quality of wi-fi service 1,10 7,59 57,7%
Tourism information offices 0,99 8,36 93,0%
Offer of museums 0,98 7,77 63,0%
Diversity of animation activities 0,84 8,09 80,8%
Existence of cultural events 0,74 7,36 46,4%
Shopping facilities 047 7,70 58,1%
Quality of accommodation service 042 7,39 46,1%
Offer of attractions for children 0,02 1,00 0,0%

Groups of friends - Strongest and most different images
Sophistication and

17,5%
modernity 15,5%
: 3,1%
S t -
e — o
) . 36,9%
U Hist !
nique History F

0,3%
2,8%

Human element 57,3%
7,5%

11,5%

Diversity of experiences

s

Capital city 4.1%
, 1%

0,
Authenticity 1270 38,8%
v (]

0,1%

Attractiveness
I 5%

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage

A
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Groups of friends - Reality vs.
Expectations

Wonderful surprise . 7.3%

Exceeded expectations _ 38,5%
Met expectations _ 51,1%

Below expectations I 2,8%

Big disappointment ‘ 0,3%

Groups of friends - Probability of
returning

Likely . 22,0%

Not very likely I 3,1%

Not at all likely ‘ 0,5%

Groups of friends -
Recommendation of Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit _ 39,3%
Top 10 destinations to visit _ 47 3%

Top 20 destinations to visit - 12,6%
Top 50 destinations to visit ‘ 0,5%

Does not recommend the visit ‘ 0,3%
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ORGANISED GROUPS (278 answers)

Organised groups - Gender Organised groups - Age
65ormore | 0,0%
Male; 5510 64 12,2%
38,8% _
45 to 54 47,5%
| _Female;
61,2% 35t044 38,8%
2510 34 1,4%
15t024  0,0%
Organised groups - Academic Organised groups - Previous

level experience

Post-graduation . 18,7%
First
N 0 comers;
University degree - 57,9% 98.9%

University attendance | 1,1%

Secondary - 22,3%

Elementary = 0,0%

Repeaters;

/_H%

/

Organised groups - Place of Organised groups - Type of
accommodation accommodation

Setdbal Peninsula 0,0%

Sintra ‘ 0,4%

Hotel 100,0%

Cascais ‘ 0,7%
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% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1to10)
Global evaluation 87,4% 8,17
Parameter Level of importance =~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Feeling of safety/security 1,96 8,44 93,5%
Good value for money 194 6,80 18,1%
Offer of monuments 192 8,46 95,7%
Public transportation network 187 7,94 77.3%
Quality of restaurant service 1,86 8,57 98,6%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,75 8,05 80,4%
Tourist signs 1,75 7,94 77,0%
Offer of modernity 1,70 837 96,4%
Offer of different experiences 1,68 8,45 93,1%
Offer of museums 1,57 8,11 81,1%
Observance of environmental regulations 152 8,22 92,1%
Diversity of restaurants 144 7,89 80,8%
Tourism information offices 135 8,62 100,0%
Quality of wi-fi service 1,23 7,93 82,5%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 1,16 8,09 86,0%
Good weather 1,05 7,00 26,1%
Existence of cultural events 093 7,56 55,0%
Quality of accommodation service 0,86 7,13 29,3%
Shopping facilities 0,73 7,76 62,3%
Diversity of animation activities 048 8,05 80,0%
Nightlife offer 0,18 7,72 66,7%
Offer of attractions for children 0,01 Ind. Ind.

Organised groups - Strongest and most different images

Sophisticationand | 0,4%
modernity 12,2%

2,5

o
=3

S ti
ensations 9,7%

0,
Unique History 81,3%

|

8,3%
1,1%
0,7%

Diversity of experiences

33,8%

Human element

0,4%
o 23,0%
| 4
Capital city 4,0%

. 64,7%
Authenticity 7.2%

0,7%

|

Attractiveness

|

57,2%
m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage
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Organised groups - Reality vs.
Expectations

Wonderful surprise . 15,1%

Exceeded expectations _ 62,9%
Met expectations - 21,6%

Below expectations ‘ 0,4%

Big disappointment | 0,0%

Organised groups - Probability of

returning
Very likely 95,3%
Likely 4,3%

Not very likely = 0,4%

Not at all likely | 0,0%

Organised groups -
Recommendation of Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit _ 74,1%
Top 10 destinations to visit - 23,7%

Top 20 destinations to visit | 2,2%
Top 50 destinations to visit | 0,0%

Does not recommend the visit = 0,0%
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4, RESULTS BY TYPE OF ACCOMMODATION
LOCAL ACCOMMODATION (587 answers)

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

Local accommodation - Gepder Local accommodation - Age
24,0%
65ormore | 0,0%
551064 | 0,5%
4510 54 3,7%
35t044 20,3%
Male: /. 251034 46,8%
76,0% 150 24 28,6%
Local accommodation - Local accommodation - Marital
Academic level status
Post-graduation 1,0%
University degree 23,7% Widow/er | 0,2%
University attendance 17,0% Single _ 64,9%
Separated, Divorced I 2,6%
Secondary 58,1%
Married, Together _ 32,4%
Elementary | 0,2%

Local accommodation - Travel
companion

Groups of friends _ 67,1%

Family ] 5.6%

Work colleagues I 2,4%

Couple - 24,9%

Local accommodation - Previous
experience

Repeaters;

2,4%
Va
/

First
comers;
97,6%

Setubal Peninsula 0,0%

Sintra  0,0%

Cascais I 4,9%

Local accommodation - Place of
accommodation

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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% satisfaction Average evaluation
(8 or more) (1t010)
Global evaluation 31,5% 7,06
Parameter Level of importance ~ Average evaluation % satisfaction
0to2) (1to 10) (8 or more)
Good value for money 191 7,66 63,4%
Public transportation network 1,90 7,37 42,2%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 187 8,56 93,8%
Feeling of safety/security 172 7,91 74.4%
Good weather 1,62 8,25 86,7%
Offer of monuments 157 8,04 83,1%
Offer of different experiences 152 8,01 75,5%
Tourist signs 151 7,50 494%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,50 7,70 62,6%
Nightlife offer 1,44 8,64 93,5%
Quality of restaurant service 138 748 43,9%
Offer of modernity 1,38 8,02 84,6%
Urban and public spaces cleanliness 1,13 7,54 53,7%
Quality of wi-fi service 1,08 7,53 51,4%
Diversity of animation activities 1,00 8,20 83,0%
Diversity of restaurants 095 737 39,5%
Tourism information offices 0,83 8,56 90,5%
Offer of museums 0,62 7,64 55,1%
Existence of cultural events 0,53 7,30 39,5%
Shopping facilities 0,20 7,52 52,8%
Offer of attractions for children 0,03 7,75 62,5%
Quality of accommodation service 0,01 Ind. Ind.

Local accommodation - Strongest and most different images

Sophistication and 27,9%
modernity m
Sensations %
21,0%

. . 21,8%
U Hist !
nique History 0,9%
Diversity of experiences IOI:)?/
2%

0,
Human element 65,6%

|

13,6%

0
Capital city 2 20/7’2A
,2%

0,
Authenticity . 19,8%
A (]

. 0,2%
Attract -
T — o

m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage
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Local accommodation - Reality
vs. Expectations

Wonderful surprise I 3,7%

Exceeded expectations - 31,2%
Met expectations _ 61,2%

Below expectations I 3,7%

Big disappointment = 0,2%

Local accommodation -
Probability of returning

Likely - 27,8%

Not very likely 5,3%

Not at all likely | 0,2%

Local accommodation -
Recommendation of Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit _ 37,0%
Top 10 destinations to visit _

Top 20 destinations to visit . 10,7%
Top 50 destinations to visit | 0,7%

Does not recommend the visit = 0,2%

51,4%

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022
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HOTEL ACCOMMODATION (2.389 answers)

Satisfaction and Image Survey 2022

Hotel accommodation - Gender

Male; 65 or more 0,7%

36,3% — 55 t0 64

45 to 54

____Female;

63,7% 35to 44

2510 34
15to0 24 1,3%

Hotel accommodation - Age

12,4%
31,8%
38,5%
15,2%

Hotel accommodation -
Acade“level
Post-graduation 13,3%
University degree _ 53,5%

University attendance I 1,4%

Secondary _ 31,8%

Elementary = 0,0%

Separated, Divorced [} 9.5%

Maried, Togetner | 77>%

Hotel accommodation - Marital
status

Widow/er | 1,9%

Single - 11,3%

Hotel accommodation - Travel
companion

Solo traveller  0,0%

Repeaters;
Groups of friends | | | A| N NN :1 5% First 2,8%
comers; /_
Organised group | I 11.6% 97.2% _—

Family | 2+.1%

Work colleagues | 0,5%

Couple |G 3%

Hotel accommodation -
Previous experience

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa

Hotel accommodation - Place of
accommodation

Setubal Peninsula . 4.8%

Sintra . 8,5%
Cascais - 13,3%
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% satisfaction Average evaluation

(1to 10)

(8 or more)

Global evaluation

45,1% 7,29

Level of importance ~ Average evaluation

% satisfaction

Farameter (0to2) (1t010) (8 or more)
Public transportation network 1,96 7,36 43,5%
Feeling of safety/security 1,96 7,98 74,5%
Good value for money 193 7,63 60,0%
Quality of restaurant service 1,86 8,22 85,9%
Tourist signs 1,84 7,61 55,2%
Offer of monuments 1,80 8,14 80,6%
Friendliness/Helpfulness of local people 1,79 8,28 89,4%
Observance of environmental regulations 1,77 7,75 62,0%
Offer of modernity 1,64 8,18 89,2%
Good weather 1,55 8,02 73,6%
Diversity of restaurants 151 7,61 59,0%
Urban and pubilic spaces cleanliness 1,44 7,59 54,9%
Tourism information offices 1,34 8,27 91,0%
Offer of museums 127 7,69 58,8%
Offer of different experiences 1,23 7,92 71,4%
Existence of cultural events 091 741 49,4%
Quality of wi-fi service 0,87 7,70 65,9%
Quality of accommodation service 0,74 7,38 45,4%
Diversity of animation activities 0,66 8,04 80,9%
Shopping facilities 0,56 7,76 61,8%
Nightlife offer 041 8,05 78,3%
Offer of attractions for children 0,08 747 57,4%
Hotel accommodation - Strongest and most different images
Sophistication and 3,6%
modernity 10,6%
0
Sensations >.7% 22.1%
Unique History F 40,8%
Diversity of experiences 0’?;’/;%
Human element — 39.7%
6,7%
Capital city 5.3% 11,3%
0
Authenticity F 54,3%
0
Attractiveness 0,2% 32.1%
m Most differentimage  m Strongestimage

Observatorio Turismo de Lisboa
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Hotel accommodation - Reality
vs. Expectations

Wonderful surprise . 7,8%

Exceeded expectations - 35,6%
Met expectations _ 50,7%

Below expectations I 4,9%

Big disappointment | 1,0%

Hotel accommodation -
Probability of returning

Likely - 26,3%

Not very likely I 57%
Not at all likely | 1,3%

Doesn'tknow | 0,3%

Hotel accommodation -
Recommendation of Lisbon

Top 5 destinations to visit - 34,3%
Top 10 destinations to visit _ 44.6%
Top 20 destinations to visit - 18,8%

Top 50 destinations to visit I 1,6%

Does not recommend the visit | 0,8%
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